223
Schöck Isokorb® XT type W
Schöck Isokorb® XT type W
Load-bearing thermal insulation element for cross walls. The element transfers negative moments and shear forces.
Schöck Isokorb® XT type W
Technical Information Schöck Isokorb® XT for reinforced concrete structures/GB/2022.1/August
XT
ty

 Variants
■ Please specify the required dimensions when ordering.
Type designations in planning documents
 Special designs
Please contact the design support department if you have connections that are not possible with the standard product variants
shown in this information (contact details on page 3).
Product selection | Special designs
Schöck Isokorb® XT type W
Technical Information Schöck Isokorb® XT for reinforced concrete structures/GB/2022.1/August
XT
ty
pe
 W
Re
in
fo
rc
ed
 co
nc
re
te
 –
 re
in
fo
rc
ed
 co
nc
re
te
226
Schöck Isokorb® XT type W M1 M2 M3 M4
Design values with
Concrete strength class ≥ C25/30
MRd,y [kNm/element]
1500-1990 -58.6 -101.4 -154.9 -113.6
2000-2490 -80.8 -140.0 -213.9 -156.9
2500-3500 -103.0 -178.5 -272.8 -200.2
Isokorb® height H [mm] VRd,z [kN/element]
1500–3500 52.2 92.7 144.9 208.6
VRd,y [kN/element]
1500–3500 ±13.4 ±13.4 ±13.4 ±13.4
x
z
y
VRd,y
MRd,y
VRd,z
310: Schöck Isokorb® XT type W: Sign rule for the designFig.
0
+100
+200
+150
+50
+250
0 -100 -150 -350-200 -400 -450-250  -300-50
VRd,z
h = 1500–1990 mm
MRd,y
XT type W-M2
XT type W-M3
XT type W-M4
XT type W-M1
311: Schöck Isokorb® XT type W: Interaction diagramFig.
0 -100 -150 -350 -400-50 -300-200 -250 -450
0
+100